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Epreuve 310
2024-12-06 - 10:54

Garcons, 100m Dos

11-12 ans
Liste résultats Eliminatoire

GR1-11 11: 1:32.92 / GR1-12 12: 1:28.27

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang

1. SAFA, Noah

2. LIU, Stephen

3. BURKE, Julian C

4, HUTCHINSON, Harrison

5. NIKITIN, Philippe Charles

6. PESEVSKI, Alexander

7. RAMIREZ TAAKE, Nicolas

8. WONG, Wesley S

9. BINDER-LABROSSE, Liam

10. DAWE, Andrew

11. ROSENBLATT, Corbin

12. BIELIKOV, Mykhailo

13. WEINKAUF, Nicholas

14. LAGHNEJ, Ali Mohamed

15. TANG, Bryan

16. WANG, Yechen

17. SHAN, ZhengQi

18. WEN, Lingfeng

19. TAJ, Youssef

20. CHEN, Andrew

21. DAOUD, Nicolas

22. DIOMIS, George

23. BOHM, Jenson

24. WU, ZeHui

25. MACLEOD, Logan

26. CUI, Gavin

27. COLOQS, Justin

28. MILLER, Chase

29. SERGERIE, Alexander

30. CHAU, Parker

31. MASOUMI RAD, Damon

32. LUO, Léo Ningmo

33. NEWTON, Liam

34. YEN, Ayden

35. LAPARE-THIBAULT, Eliott

36. KANG-AUGER, Cédric
CIAFALONI, Pj

38. GEDDES, Bennett A

39. WANG, Waylon D

40. TRUBIANO, Aj

41. PENG, lan

42. WIGHTON, Asher J

43. TAJ, Younes

44. DROVER, Brendan

45. ST.AMAND, Marcus

46. HUNTER, Sam

47. GALLO FRIAS, Pablo

48. YIANNACOURAS, Jason

49. BEAUDOIN, Nathan

Age

12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11

ESWIM
PCSC
ESWIM
ESWIM
PCSC
ESWIM
HST
OAK
PCSC
SJL
GAMIN
ELITE
LSC
DDO
CDNDG
PCSC
OAK
CDNDG
CDNDG
CNSL
DDO
ESWIM
MSSAC
CDNDG
PCSC
PCSC
CASE
PCSC
PCSC
ESWIM
ESWIM
CDNDG
BBF
ESWIM
CASE
CNSL
ESWIM
ROCS
MSSAC
DDO
DSC
OAK
CDNDG
SJL
LSC
LSC
CDNDG
ESWIM
DDO

Temps

1:04.73
1:08.87
1:10.15
1:11.33
1:12.97
1:13.73
1:14.24
1:16.76
1:17.64
1:18.66
1:19.36
1:19.51
1:19.55
1:19.81
1:20.25
1:20.31
1:20.71
1:20.91
1:21.04
1:21.11
1:21.88
1:22.00
1:22.02
1:22.48
1:22.70
1:23.10
1:23.40
1:23.41
1:23.49
1:23.76
1:23.90
1:24.16
1:24.83
1:25.70
1:26.11
1:27.76
1:27.76
1:27.93
1:28.03
1:28.13
1:28.42
1:28.57
1:29.22
1:30.40
1:30.41
1:30.79
1:32.00
1:32.71
1:32.77

Pts

416
345
327
311
290
281
275
249
241
231
225
224
224
222
218
217
214
213
212
211
205
204
204
201
199
196
194
194
193
192
191
189
184
179
176
167
167
166
165
164
163
162
158
152
152
150
144
141
141

50m 100m

Q 31.66 1:04.73
Q 33.02 1:08.87
Q 34.37 1:10.15
Q 34.40 1:11.33
Q 35.82 1:12.97
Q 35.94 1:13.73
Q 35.93 1:14.24
Q 36.98 1:16.76
Q 37.68 1:17.64
Q 38.34 1:18.66
R 38.98 1:19.36
R 38.80 1:19.51
38.47 1:19.55

38.59 1:19.81

37.83 1:20.25

38.56 1:20.31

39.90 1:20.71

39.22 1:20.91

39.69 1:21.04

40.88 1:21.11

39.52 1:21.88

39.11 1:22.00

39.22 1:22.02

40.06 1:22.48

39.78 1:22.70

40.74 1:23.10

40.90 1:23.40

40.67 1:23.41

41.43 1:23.49

40.91 1:23.76

42.49 1:23.90

41.23 1:24.16

41.19 1:24.83

41.26 1:25.70

42.18 1:26.11

42.49 1:27.76

43.11 1:27.76

42.37 1:27.93

43.01 1:28.03

42.91 1:28.13

* 41.77 1:28.42
42.03 1:28.57

* 42.88 1:29.22
* 45.33 1:30.40
43.37 1:30.41

44.13 1:30.79

44.36 1:32.00

* 44.41 1:32.71
44.34 1:32.77
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Invitation Pointe-Claire Invitational 2024
Pointe-Claire, 5 au 8 décembre 2024
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Epreuve 310, Gargons, 100m Dos, Eliminatoire, 11 - 12 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m
50. CLOUATRE, Médéric 11 PCSC 1:33.30 138 * 46.71 1:33.30
51. GENTILE, Gianluca 11 MSSAC 1:.37.19 122 * 48.79 1:37.19

Epreuve 310 Garcons, 100m Dos 13- 14 ans

2024-12-06 - 10:54 Liste résultats Eliminatoire

GRA-13 13: 1:07.21 / GRA-14 14: 1:05.87

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. WONG, Mahilo 14 DDO 1:02.93 452 Q 30.33 1:02.93
2. NYKANOROV, Matthew 14 PCSC 1:03.42 442 Q 30.71 1:03.42
3. NICULITA, Mateo 14 CAMO 1:.04.74 416 Q 31.54 1.04.74
4. XIA, Zice 13 OAK 1:.04.77 415 Q 31.05 1.04.77
5. WENAAS, Félix 14 CNSL 1:05.37 404 Q 31.45 1:.05.37
6. KORITHOSKI, Liam 14 ESWIM 1:.06.74 379 Q* 32.02 1.06.74
7. DO, Alexander 14 ROCS 1:.07.20 371 Q* 32.34 1:07.20
8. BAUTISTA, Mikaelangelo 13 CDNDG 1:.07.48 367 Q* 31.95 1:07.48
9. BISPATH, Gabriel 14 CBAC 1:0799 359 Q* 32.67 1:07.99
10. ZAKATSIOLO, Paul 13 OAK 1:09.19 340 Q* 33.05 1:09.19
11. TIAN, Ethan 13 ESWIM 1:09.61 334 R* 34.16 1:09.61
12. ZHANG, Yanbin 14 CNSL 1:10.59 320 R* 34.45 1:10.59

Epreuve 310 Garcons, 100m Dos 15-16 ans

2024-12-06 - 10:54 Liste résultats Eliminatoire

GRA-15 15: 1:04.55 / GRA-16 16: 1:03.26

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. LAYTON-MATTHEWS, Ryan 16 KBM 1:01.08 495 Q 29.71 1:01.08
2. BLANCHARD, Oliver 15 PCSC 1:02.24 468 Q 30.58 1.02.24
3. DONG, Jonathan 16 DDO 1:02.59 460 Q 30.26 1:02.59
4. NYKOLYN, Dennis 15 ESWIM 1:03.02 451 Q 30.37 1:03.02
5. ZHU, Jonathan 15 MSSAC 1:03.27 445 Q 30.42 1:03.27
6. YAGHI, Marcel 16 MSSAC 1:03.49 441 Q* 30.98 1:03.49
7. GOODE, Griffin 15 MSSAC 1:05.23 406 Q* 31.82 1:05.23
8. LADINIK, Zan 15 KBM 1:05.88 394 Q* 32.36  1:05.88
9. BELKHODJA, Nazim 16 CAMO 1:06.50 383 Q* 31.41  1:06.50
10. CHU, Aaron 16 OAK 1:.06.77 379 Q* 32.20 1.06.77
11. TOMPA, Oliver 15 LSC 1:.07.19 372 R* 33.22 1:07.19
12. CHEON, Noah 16 HST 1:09.18 340 R* 33.12 1:09.18
forf.nd. LE-HUYNH, Vincent 15 CAMO
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Invitation Pointe-Claire Invitational 2024
Pointe-Claire, 5 au 8 décembre 2024
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Epreuve 310, Messieurs, 100m Dos, Eliminatoire

Epreuve 310
2024-12-06 - 10:54

Messieurs, 100m Dos

17 ans et plus
Liste résultats Eliminatoire

GRA-17:1:01.99

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang

1. XIE, Andrew
2. PARISE, Zachary
3. MILNE, Logan A
4. VIDRASCU, Cristian
5. MCDOUGALL-VICK, Ryland
6. SOLOMAKHA, Artem
7. BRASSARD, Ludovic
8. KOTB, Omar
9. PRODAN, Chris
10. LEFEBVRE, Matias Sebastian
11. SANTAMARIA, Nigel
12. ALPAJARO, Nathaniel
13. TROTIER, Louis
14. DZHAMAEV, Timur
forf.nd. SAUVE, Antoine

Age

19
18
18
19
19
17
17
17
17
19
17
18
18
18
19

PCSC
PCSC
ROCS
ELITE
DDO
ESWIM
SAMAK
DDO
MSSAC
DSC
MSSAC
CDNDG
DDO
DSC
CAMO

Temps

55.39
56.20
58.15
58.16
59.36
59.58
1:00.00
1:00.52
1:01.04
1:02.44
1:02.61
1:02.84
1:02.95
1:04.24

Pts

664
635
574
573
539
533
522
509
496
463
459
454
452
425

FEFTTOOO0O00O0O0 000

*  *

*

50m

26.92
27.22
28.36
28.38
28.83
28.45
29.47
29.29
28.76
30.07
30.17
30.42
30.22
31.56

100m

55.39
56.20
58.15
58.16
59.36
59.58
1:00.00
1:00.52
1:01.04
1:02.44
1:02.61
1:02.84
1:02.95
1:04.24
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